
Coaches:

Ron Williamson Hudson Falls
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2022 Tue Scrimmage Greenwich 5:00
PM

Hudson Falls Middle
School NL

Nov 29, 2022 Tue Scrimmage
@
Shenendehowa
High School

4:45
PM Arongen Gym L

Dec 2, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
56-63 L

Albany High
School

5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS NL

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season Glens Falls 5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS L

Dec 17, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Ichabod
Crane

4:00
PM LaSalle Institute HS Departure Time:

2:15 PM NL

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season Gloversville 5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS L

Dec 27, 2022 Tue Regular Season Schuylerville 4:30
PM Hudson Falls HS L

Dec 30, 2022 Fri Regular Season Ballston Spa
High School

4:30
PM Hudson Falls HS NL

Jan 3, 2023 Tue Regular Season
Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake
HS

5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS NL

Jan 6, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ South Glens
Falls

5:30
PM South Glens Falls HS Departure Time:

4:30 PM L

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Scotia-
Glenville

5:30
PM

Scotia Glenville High
School

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 13, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Amsterdam 5:30
PM

Amsterdam High
School Gym

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 16, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Queensbury 5:00
PM

Queensbury HS, Blue
Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 20, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Broadalbin-
Perth

5:30
PM

Robert C. Munn
Gymnasium at
Broadalbin-Perth High
School

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Regular Season Niskayuna
High School

5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS NL

Jan 27, 2023 Fri Regular Season South Glens
Falls

5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS L

Jan 28, 2023 Sat Regular Season Lansingburgh 3:30
PM Hudson Falls HS NL

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Schuylerville 5:30
PM

Schuylerville High
School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Regular Season Johnstown 5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS L

Feb 3, 2023 Fri Regular Season Queensbury 5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Glens Falls 5:30
PM Glens Falls HS Gym Departure Time:

4:30 PM L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Foothills Co.
Crossover)

Amsterdam 5:30
PM Hudson Falls HS NL
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